
 

 

2017-2018 Proposed Academic Calendar 

 

FIRST DAY of School (All Grades)  Wednesday, August 16, 2017 (1/2 Day) 

 End of  1st Quarter  Friday, October 13, 2017 

 End of  2nd Quarter  Tuesday, December 19, 2017 

 End of 3rd Quarter  Friday, March 9, 2018 

 End of  4th Quarter  Thursday, May 24, 2018  

 
 

LAST DAY of School (All Grades) Thursday, May  24, 2018 

 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS 

Baccalaureate    Friday, May 18, 2018 

Graduation    Saturday, May 19, 2018  

 

 

HOLIDAYS 

  Labor Day Holiday   Monday, September 4, 2017 

  Columbus Day   Monday, October 9, 2017 

  Thanksgiving Holiday   Monday, November 20, 2017  ~ Friday, November 24, 2017 

  Christmas Holiday   Wednesday, December 20, 2017 ~ Tuesday, January 2, 2018  

  Martin Luther King, Jr, Holiday Monday, January 15, 2018 

  Mardi Gras Holiday   Monday, February 12, 2018 ~ Friday, February 16, 2018 

  Spring Break     Friday, March 30, 2018 ~ Friday, April 6, 2018 
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